
PRICE LIST

TERMS & CONDITIONS 

9.99
9.99
9.99
19.99
19.99
16.99
21.99

24.99
3.50

3.99
6.99

18.99
18.99
18.99
32.99
32.99
29.99
42.99
45.99
7.00

7.99
13.99
10.99
18.99

32.99
32.99
31.99
87.99

 

34.99
34.99
33.99
89.99

38.99

31.99
31.99
31.99

38.99
36.99

 57.99

33.99
33.99
33.99
40.99
40.99
38.99

59.99

TRADE IN (costs vary according to handle sizes)

Scalers/Curettes
Operative/Endo
Explorers
Perio Probes
Color Probes
WHO Probes

97.99Elevators
Titanium/Implant Scalers

NEW (costs vary according to handle sizes)

Scalers/Curettes
Operative/Endo
Explorers
Perio Probes
Color Probes 
WHO Probes

99.99Elevators
Titanium/Implant Scalers

Single End Double End Single End Double End

1. Instruments MUST BE STERILIZED before shipment. J.J. Quality Instrument Services reserves the right to charge for 
the sterilization of any contaminated or unclean instruments received. 

2. Instruments for the above services should be sent via courier or Canada Post insured mail at YOUR cost. We do not 
accept responsibility for damaged parcels. 

3. Please pack instruments properly and make sure a return address and phone number are included with the package. 
Sharp instruments protruding from envelopes are deemed “undeliverable” by Canada Post. 

4. Normal repair work will be done within 3 weeks. 

5. Items that are unable to be repaired will be returned or replaced with new instruments at your request.

6. A customer order form MUST be sent in with your order. Itemize instruments according to quantity, brand name,
and instrument style indicated on the handle, followed by instructions: i.e. sharpen, retip same, retip and change to… 

7. All claims resulting from either shortages or shipping damages must be made within one week from receipt of order. 

8. All instruments are guaranteed against defects in material or workmanship for 60 days from the date of invoice.

9. PAYMENT IS DUE UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE. An interest rate of 1.5% per month will be applied to all overdue accounts. 

10. Shipping charged will depend on destination. 

11. Prices are subject to change without notice. 

12. Instruments lost during shipping or those needing replacement will be replaced with our brand instruments only.

J.J. QUALITY INSTRUMENT SERVICES
675 Cochrane Drive, East Tower, Suite 600 Markham ON, L3R 0B8 www.jjqualityinstruments.com

RETIPPING
Scalers/Curettes
Operative/Endo
Explorers
Perio Probes
Color Probes 
WHO Probes
Elevators 
Titanium/Implant Scalers
Tungstenize

SHARPENING 
Scalers/Curettes
Elevators 
Scissors
Ortho Cutters 


