

59.99



	Single End	Double End
RETIPPING		
Scalers/Curettes	9.99	18.99
Operative/Endo	9.99	18.99
Explorers	9.99	18.99
Perio Probes	19.99	32.99
Color Probes	19.99	32.99
WHO Probes	16.99	29.99
Elevators	21.99	42.99
Titanium/Implant Sca	alers 24.99	45.99
Tungstenize	3.50	7.00
SHARPENING		
Scalers/Curettes	3.99	7.99
Elevators	6.99	13.99
Scissors		10.99
Ortho Cutters		18.99

	Sin	gle End	Double End	
	TRADE IN (costs vary accor	ding to han	dle sizes)	
	Scalers/Curettes		31.99	
	Operative/Endo		31.99	
	Explorers		31.99	
	Perio Probes	32.99	38.99	
	Color Probes	32.99	38.99	
	WHO Probes	31.99	36.99	
	Elevators	87.99	97.99	
	Titanium/Implant Scalers	5	57.99	
NEW (costs vary according to handle sizes)				
	Scalers/Curettes		33.99	
	Operative/Endo		33.99	
	Explorers		33.99	
	Perio Probes	34.99	40.99	
	Color Probes	34.99	40.99	
	WHO Probes	33.99	38.99	
	Elevators	89.99	99.99	

Titanium/Implant Scalers

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- **1.** Instruments MUST BE STERILIZED before shipment. J.J. Quality Instrument Services reserves the right to charge for the sterilization of any contaminated or unclean instruments received.
- **2.** Instruments for the above services should be sent via courier or Canada Post insured mail at YOUR cost. We do not accept responsibility for damaged parcels.
- **3.** Please pack instruments properly and make sure a return address and phone number are included with the package. Sharp instruments protruding from envelopes are deemed "undeliverable" by Canada Post.
- 4. Normal repair work will be done within 3 weeks.
- 5. Items that are unable to be repaired will be returned or replaced with new instruments at your request.
- **6.** A customer order form MUST be sent in with your order. Itemize instruments according to quantity, brand name, and instrument style indicated on the handle, followed by instructions: i.e. sharpen, retip same, retip and change to...
- 7. All claims resulting from either shortages or shipping damages must be made within one week from receipt of order.
- 8. All instruments are guaranteed against defects in material or workmanship for 60 days from the date of invoice.
- 9. PAYMENT IS DUE UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE. An interest rate of 1.5% per month will be applied to all overdue accounts.
- 10. Shipping charged will depend on destination.
- 11. Prices are subject to change without notice.
- 12. Instruments lost during shipping or those needing replacement will be replaced with our brand instruments only.